max median (25.0 ugRMS) @ hour 09
min median (17.1 ugRMS) @ hour 02

ugRMS Distribution for 121f03 (0.000 <= f <= 10.000 Hz)

#HourRecs = 701
#DayRecs = 30

140 ! T T T

120r

100r

30-day summary through GMT 362/2012-12-27

&

GMT 2012-12-27

ugRMS

80

60

40

20

5 g

[} ©H4
I} -¢1

é T T
il

H[F ¢

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1
4-Hour Span Starting at GMT Hour (hh)

20 21 22 2



